
Application Results
# Name Score Status Pronouns Website

1 Ally Wilber & Helen 
Klebesadel

92 Finalist She/Her www.allywilber.com | 
klebesadel.com

2 Nipinet Landsem 92 Finalist they/them anaamibiig.com , 
bizaanideewin.com

3 Audifax 90 Finalist She / Her audifaxart.com

4 Amy Zaremba 90 Finalist she/her Zaremba-art.com

5 DAMA Inc 86 Declined www.damawi.org

6 Erika Rosales Garcia and 
Rodrigo Carapia (Artistic 
Team)

85 Declined She/Her/Ella https://www.instagram.com/
rodri.art, 
https://www.littlebookwi.co
m/blog/artist-profile-
rodrigo-carapia, 
https://www.instagram.com/
erika___luna, 
https://tinyurl.com/3y77n74s 

7 Ryan Yanoe 84 Declined He/him https://www.yanoexzoueh.co
m/

8 Christopher Sweet 84 Declined He/him www.Csweetnativeart.com

9 David Zayas 84 Declined he/him zayasart.com

10 Lesley Anne Numbers 83 Declined she/her lesleyannenumbers.com

11 Emily Balsley 82 Declined she/her emilybalsley.com

12 Natalie Hinahara 82 Declined she/her www.nataliehinahara.com

13 Shane Grammer 81 Declined www.shanegrammer.com

14 Dustin Eckhardt 81 Declined he/him https://dustineckhardt.art/

15 J Muzacz 80 Declined he/him jmuzacz.com

16 Molly Aigner 78 Declined she/her https://www.mollykeenart.co
m/

17 Yulia Avgustinovich 77 Declined she/her www.Yulia-Art.com

18 RAFAEL BLANCO 72 Declined www.rafael-blanco.com 

19 Allana Randall 71 Declined she/her www.tenbytenart.com

20 Kiba Freeman 69 Declined he/him kibafreemanart.com

21 Chele Ramos 64 Declined she/her/hers https://www.cheleramos.com

22 Jenny Flack 63 Declined She/her Jennyflack.com

23 John Kowalczyk and Fred 
Kaems

63 Declined www.johnkowalczykart.com 
www.fredkaems.com

24 Dan Toro 63 Declined Instagram.com/ziggaziggah

25 Piero Manrique 62 Declined https://www.pieromanrique.c
om/

26 Sylvia Hecht 62 Declined She/hers https://linktr.ee/sylviaesol

27 Sasha Danel Reisin 62 Declined https://www.sashaprimo.com
/

28 Christian Stanley 62 Declined He/Him www.cstanleycreative.com

29 Dean Tawwater 61 Declined he/him https://www.tawwatersignco.
com/

30 Floyd Mendoza 61 Declined he/ him https://floydmendoza.mysho
pify.com/

31 Edward Irmen 59 Declined he/him http://www.edirmen.com

32 Odessa Helm 59 Declined she/her https://www.odessahelmart.c
om/

33 Britt Flood 59 Declined she/her https://www.brittflood.com/
public-art
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# Name Score Status Pronouns Website

34 Dale Knaak 58 Declined www.instagram.com/knaakp
aintings/

35 Drew York 58 Declined www.1000beans.com

36 Emma Gottschalk 57 Declined she/her www.boring.house/murals

37 Philip Lyons 57 Declined He/him Www.lyonsclayart.com

38 Yetti Frenkel 57 Declined She/her YETTI.COM

39 Emily Larson Rodriguez 56 Declined she/her https://emlrodriguez.wixsite.
com/website

40 Greg Preslicka 56 Declined he/him www.TheBigPictureMurals.ne
t

41 Raymond Mawst 56 Declined www.raymondmurals.com

42 Melanie Sartori 55 Declined she/her melaniesartori.com 
(portfolio), 
melaniesartshop.com (store)

43 Jonathan Krown 54 Declined www.jonathankrownart.com

44 Catherine Tilly 54 Declined www.catherinetilly.com

45 Tyler Kauffman 54 Declined tylerkauffman.art

46 Hugo E. Medina 53 Declined he/him https://www.hugosart.com/

47 Brianna Gardocki 53 Declined she/her www.briannagardocki.com

48 Greg Gossel 52 Declined www.greggossel.com

49 Renee Gavigan 52 Declined She/Her https://msgaviganart.weebly.
com/

50 Jason Hill 52 Declined he/him Instagram: 
Officialartofjasonhill 

51 Stephanie Krellwitz 52 Declined She/Her www.supernovastudio.art

52 Madeline Cochran; Owen 
Donohue

51 Declined She/Her; He/Him https://madelinecochranart.c
om/

53 Nate Koehler 50 Declined https://www.natekoehler.co
m

54 Robert L Barnum 49 Declined He rlbarnumstudio.

55 Kenneth R. Klopack 48 Declined He purekreation.com

56 Andy Clarkson 47 Declined http://alpacadesignstudio.co
m

57 LEONARDO MOLEIRO 46 Declined https://www.instagram.com/
moleiroleoart/

58 Jing Wei 45 Declined She/her www.jingweistudio.com

59 Caoin O'Durgy 42 Declined he/him www.cspringerillo.com

60 Lauden Nute 40 Declined he/him laudennute.com

61 Holly Hansen 39 Declined She/Her https://www.goldenstudiocre
ations.com

62 ARTECLETTICA (Dominic 
Panziera and Daniela 
Garofalo)

39 Declined www.arteclettica.com

63 Sabrina Roddy & 
Freybrianne Ziervogel- Work 
of Art Muralists

38 Declined She https://www.facebook.com/
WorkofArtMuralists

64 Harrison Fangmann 38 Declined They/them https://harrisonfangmann.co
m/

65 Heather Armstrong 37 Declined she/her https://harmstrong7.com

66 Jose Trejo Maya 33 Declined  
https://mozaikphilanthropy.o
rg/ecosystemx/

67 Kinga Johnson 33 Declined www.radiantsmiles.biz;  
www.aurelianart.com
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SUM ∞

# Name Score Status Pronouns Website

68 La Toya Moss 12 Declined Don’t have one

69 Ryan Yanoe NaN Disqualified he/him https://www.yanoexzoueh.co
m/

70 Paula Schultz NaN Disqualified she/they www.paulaschultz.co

71 Melody Joy Overstreet NaN Disqualified She/Her www.reciprocalfield.com

72 Christina Persika NaN Disqualified she/her https://persikadesignco.com
/gallery 

73 Jhonattan & Samantha 
Arango (Art of Anón)

NaN Disqualified artofanon.com
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